M aTHMus, 06.03.2020, 13:00, "MigwunnHmnK", Jlyubk.

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

12 bBapaciok CeaTocsaB

3  Baxosu4 Tapac

4  Tlontora BiTanin

8 CacoBcbkuit Makcum (K)

5 KpwucTiH Bnagucnas

18 Lles4yk Bonogumump

10 AH4yyk OMUTPO

11 KpucTin CtaHicnas

17 MwupoHiok Mukona

9 Tecntok JeHnc

7 TaciyHsaK Bacunb

3anacHi

1  Kopkoaum ApceHin

14 YepHos OnekcaHap

15 OnbxoBuy Bagum

16 Ky3HedikoB Bnagucnas

13 Tpuytok Irop

2 [nibko Aptem

6 Bonkos [aHuin

TpeHep

MocToBumn PycnaH
ApbiTp:
Mpu4ynHa Codpist
AcucCTeHT 1:
Bonowtyk AHacTacis
ACUCTEHT 2:
PaymHcbKa lpnHa
4-v apbiTp:

Moapuryns Ceprin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
Tpay bopuc

e,

YemnioHaTt U-19
2019/20 16- Typ, MaTy Ne94

3:1

7°C. T'napavi: 100

25
23
4
2
19
8
10
9
20
17
11

«[lecHa» YepHiris

CunpopeHko AMnTpo
Wymnno Makcum
LLocTtka MNasno
3ybaLiBcbkuii KOpin
babop Brnagucnas
BeToxa Bagum
3aBopoTHUn Makcum (K)
MuckyH Aptem
MaHbko Bnagucnas
KibanbHuk JaHuno
BakyH €rop

3anacHi

1

15
18
30
32

KonomMieub Bnagucnas
®eTicoB Bonoanmump
MwupoHi4y Kupuno
lNMucaHka Bnagucnas
LLIkonbHWI Bnagucnas

TpeHep
MenbHUK Bagnm
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2019/20, 16-1 Typ, MaTy Ne94
M aTHmys, 06.03.2020, 13:00, "MigwmnHuk", Jlyubk. 7°C. Fnagadi: 100

01 -
«BonunHb» Jlyubk 3 «JlecHa» YepHiris
3 Baxosuy Tapac ® 10'
17 MupoHtok Mukona o 17
26' () 4 WocTka Nasno
17 MupoHtok Mukona 34'
7 MaciyHsk Bacune  (®) 50
, 20 NaHbko Bnagncnas
26 N 18 MupoHiy Knpuno
60' 23 Wymuno Makcum
9 Tecntok eHunc ,
14 YepHos OnekcaHap N 63
7 MaciyHsak Bacune  (®) 67'
70 N 17 KibanbHuk OaHnno
15 ®eTicos Bonogumup
17 MupoHiok Mrkona \
6 BonkoB [daHuin N 72
77 4 UocTka [MaBJsio
5 KpucTiH Bnagucnas ,
2 [nibko ApTem N /8
10 AH4yk OAMuUTpO |
15 OnbxoBuY Bagum N /8
18 WeB4yk Bonogumunp 4l 85"
16 Ky3HevikoB Bnagncnas
7 MNacivyHak Bacunb 90+1'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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